
From: J <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
To: David Mitchell 

Subject: Re: Re: 
Date: Fri, 08 Mar 2019 23:02:12 +0000 

well this is not very helpful . you said over 1 million ? hut i guess cant he sold at pblic aution? 

On Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 4:59 PM David Mitchell < 
Smallest lot 
working on the other suitcases 

DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdin s LLC 

New York NY 10151 
USA 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Stacy Goodman"
To: "David Mitchell" , "Oliver Mitchell"
Subject: Re: 

> wrote: 

Dear David, Oliver, 
Please find attached my marked copy of the Draft valuation of the inventory in the Bank and David's apt . 
I apologize the iphone images do not reproduce well, especially on the items shown in detail that are extracted from the larger group 
photos. 
The bag or drawer numbers are listed in ( ) with each entry so we could locate the objects more easily. 

Please note that numbers 4, IS, 4648, are all pieces I have identified as shown in the MMA 1985 exhibition, that also have earlier 
provenance listed, and which I would love to add to the offering for the May 13th auction. 
I would need to collect those next week if possible. 

Overall, I have given fairly conservative values for these large groups and many pieces in general. I am sure we can sort out what 
other pieces from the other larger two lots could be sold provided other documents, photos, exhibitions etc, can be sorted out. 

Thank you for looking this over and please let me know any questions as needed. 

My best, 
Stacy 

On Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 2:04 PM David Mitchell < > wrote: 
thank you again, please send when finished 
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DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdings LLC 

New York NY 10151 
USA 

On Mar 7, 2019, at 5:43 PM, Stacy Goodman < > wrote: 

Dear David, 
APologies, I made some corrections in the massive bank lists. 
There are pieces I am singling out of the bags which could be sold in the auction and I want those to be separated. 
The images will be a bit blurred given they are details from a group photo, but I will be able to locate them if you want to include 
them. 
I should have the revised draft tomorrow. 

My best, 
Stacy 

On Thu, Mar 7, 2019 at 5:30 PM David Mitchell •cla wrote: 
Just checking in will you be emailing the list today 

DAVID MITCHELL 

Mitchell Holdin s LLC 

New York NY 10151 
A 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
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communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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